Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Race - (1478943) - Wear Valley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:25.30
1:29.05
1:30.42
1:30.62
1:30.71
1:30.80
1:31.04
1:31.33
1:31.67
1:32.18
1:32.34
1:32.84
1:34.01
1:34.01
1:34.09
1:34.78
1:34.81
1:34.91
1:35.00
1:35.78

1:48.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:30.80

1:25.30
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

390
343
328
325
324
323
321
318
314
309
307
303
291
291
291
284
284
283
282
275
189

WA Pts

323
390

Round

r r r r r r r r r I T I T T I T I I IT I T

Round

H
H

Date

06/04/24
12/11/22
15/04/23
25/11/23
14/10/23
02/06/24
01/04/23
15/10/22
16/09/23
17/06/23
28/05/23
26/03/22
11/11/23
16/12/23
17/09/22
14/05/22
05/12/21
30/10/21
16/01/22
08/01/23
27/06/21

Date

02/06/24
06/04/24

Meet

Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024

Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala

Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022

Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023

Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023
Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
Wear Valley ASC

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2021
City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier

Peterlee & Derwentside ASCs New Year Meet 2023

Wear Valley SC

Meet

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024

Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024

Venue

Chester le Street
Auckland
Chester le Street
Tynemouth
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
North Shields
Billingham Forum
Middlesborough
Tynemouth
South Shields
North Sheilds
Bishop Auckland
Middlesborough
Neptune Centre
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Sunderland
Tynemouth
Stanley

Woodhouse Close Leis

Venue

Bishop Auckland

Chester le Street
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Club Swam Under Level
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 2
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 2
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 0

Club Swam Under Level
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
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1:34.01
1:30.62
1:34.01
1:30.71
1:31.67
1:32.18
1:32.34
1:30.42
1:31.04
1:35.78
1:29.05
1:31.33
1:34.09
1:34.78
1:32.84
1:35.00
1:34.81
1:34.91

1:48.55
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16/12/23
25/11/23
11/11/23
14/10/23
16/09/23
17/06/23
28/05/23
15/04/23
01/04/23
08/01/23
12/11/22
15/10/22
17/09/22
14/05/22
26/03/22
16/01/22
05/12/21
30/10/21
27/06/21

Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023

Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023
Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023
Peterlee & Derwentside ASCs New Year Meet 2023
Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala

BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
Wear Valley ASC

Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2021
City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021

Wear Valley SC

Middlesborough
Tynemouth
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Middlesborough
Tynemouth
South Shields
Chester le Street
North Shields
Stanley
Auckland
Billingham Forum
Neptune Centre
Bishop Auckland
North Sheilds
Tynemouth
Stanley
Sunderland

Woodhouse Close Leis

Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley

Wear Valley
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