## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ava Race - (1478943) - Wear Valley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.30	390	Н	06/04/24	Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
1:29.05	343	Н	12/11/22	Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala	Auckland	Wear Valley	3
1:30.42	328	Н	15/04/23	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
1:30.62	325	Н	25/11/23	Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
1:30.71	324	Н	14/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	Wear Valley	2
1:30.80	323	Н	02/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
1:31.04	321	Н	01/04/23	Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023	North Shields	Wear Valley	3
1:31.33	318	Н	15/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Wear Valley	2
1:31.67	314	Н	16/09/23	Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
1:32.18	309	Н	17/06/23	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
1:32.34	307	Н	28/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	Wear Valley	3
1:32.84	303	Н	26/03/22	Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022	North Sheilds	Wear Valley	3
1:34.01	291	Н	11/11/23	Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
1:34.01	291	Н	16/12/23	Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
1:34.09	291	Н	17/09/22	Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala	Neptune Centre	Wear Valley	3
1:34.78	284	Н	14/05/22	Wear Valley ASC	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
1:34.81	284	Н	05/12/21	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2021	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
1:34.91	283	Н	30/10/21	City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021	Sunderland	Wear Valley	3
1:35.00	282	Н	16/01/22	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
1:35.78	275	Н	08/01/23	Peterlee & Derwentside ASCs New Year Meet 2023	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
1:48.55	189	Н	27/06/21	Wear Valley SC	Woodhouse Close Leis	Wear Valley	0

## Swims in Date Order

Tim	ne	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:3	0.80	323	Н	02/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
1:2: Copyrigh	5.30 nt <b>202</b> 4	390 <b>1</b>	Н	06/04/24	Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024	Chester le Street	Wear Valley Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:34.01	291	Н	16/12/23	Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
1:30.62	325	Н	25/11/23	Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
1:34.01	291	Н	11/11/23	Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
1:30.71	324	Н	14/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	Wear Valley	2
1:31.67	314	Н	16/09/23	Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
1:32.18	309	Н	17/06/23	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
1:32.34	307	Н	28/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	Wear Valley	3
1:30.42	328	Н	15/04/23	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
1:31.04	321	Н	01/04/23	Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023	North Shields	Wear Valley	3
1:35.78	275	Н	08/01/23	Peterlee & Derwentside ASCs New Year Meet 2023	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
1:29.05	343	Н	12/11/22	Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala	Auckland	Wear Valley	3
1:31.33	318	Н	15/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Wear Valley	2
1:34.09	291	Н	17/09/22	Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala	Neptune Centre	Wear Valley	3
1:34.78	284	Н	14/05/22	Wear Valley ASC	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
1:32.84	303	Н	26/03/22	Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022	North Sheilds	Wear Valley	3
1:35.00	282	Н	16/01/22	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
1:34.81	284	Н	05/12/21	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2021	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
1:34.91	283	Н	30/10/21	City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021	Sunderland	Wear Valley	3
1:48.55	189	Н	27/06/21	Wear Valley SC	Woodhouse Close Leis	Wear Valley	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS